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North Carolina Survey Results

Q1 Do you approve or disapprove of President Q7 In general, how would you assess the
Donald Trump’s job performance? response to the coronavirus: Do you think it's
A 47% over-reacting, do you think it's under-reacting,
PPIOVE ettt a e or do you think response has been about right?
i 48%
DiSapProve. ... o THINK it'S OVEr-I€ACHNG......vvvvoeeeeeeoooeoeoeeee 20%
5%
Not sure......ccouuven... s o Think it'S UNEr-r€aCtNG.....vvvvveeeoooooooeeeee 36%
Q2 Do you approve or disapprove of Governor Roy o
Cooper’s job performance? Think response has been about right.............. 40%
AADPIOVE oo 56% NOLSUIE ...t 4%
. 26% Q8 Do you approve or disapprove of the job
D|Sappr0ve ...................................................... A) President Donald Trump is doing handling the
NOE SUFE ... 18% coronavirus?
Q3 Do you approve or disapprove of Senator F Y o] o] (0 )Y/ TP 49%
Thom Tillis’ job performance? o
DiSAPPIOVE. ....eeiieiiieiiiieee e 45%
APPIOVE ..o 26% o
) 47% NOLSUI® ...t 6%
DiSapProve. ... o Q9 Do you approve or disapprove of the job
NOE SUFE ...t 27% Governor Roy Cooper is doing handling the
Q4 More specifically, do you approve or coronavirus?
disapprove of the job Senator Thom Tillis is APPIOVE ..ottt 63%
doing when it comes to healthcare? o
DISAPPIOVE. ...ceieieeeieiiieee e 19%
APPIOVE ...t 24% o
) 48% NOLSUIE ...t 19%
DiSAPPIOVE......eeiiiiiiiiiieeeee e o Q10 Do you think President Trump has been honest
NOESUE ..t 28% with the American people about the
Q5 Do you approve or disapprove of Senator coronavirus threat, or not?
Richard Burr’s job performance? Think President Trump has been honest .
299, about the coronavirus threat ...........cccccoeeuueee 46%
APPIOVE ... o Do not think President Trump has been .
(D ETT o] o] (0 )Y/ TSR 4% honest about the coronavirus threat................ 50%
NOE SUFE et 24% NOUSUTE ..o 5%
Q6 Do you think Senator Richard Burr should Q11 Thom Tillis has said he doesn't believe
resign, or not? restaurants should be forced to require their
_ _ o employees to wash their hands while they are
Think Senator Burr should resign ................... 50% on the job. Does hearing this give you very
Do not think Senator Burr should resign ......... 249%, serious concerns, somewhat serious concerns,
or no real concerns about Thom Tillis?
NOLSUI® ..o, 26% o
Very Serious CONCEINS ......ccccuvveeeeeeeeeiiiieeeeenn. 76%
Somewhat Serious CONCerns..........cccceeeeeeunene 1%
NO real CONCEINS........uueeeeeeiiiiiieeee e 8%
NOLSUIE ..o 5%
March 22-23, 2020 3020 I-_Iighwoods Blvd. 1D
Survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604 l

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dF Public Policy
Polling

Q12 After receiving classified intelligence briefings
about the potential economic impacts of the
coronavirus, Richard Burr quickly sold as much
as $1.7 million in personal stocks, including
stock in hotel chains expected to be hurt by the
global health crisis. Does hearing this give you
very serious concerns, somewhat serious
concerns, or no real concerns about Richard

Burr?
Very Serious CONCEIMS .....c.cevveereeerveeieeeneeens 69%
Somewhat Serious Concerns...........ccceeveuveennn. 15%
NO real CONCEIMMS........oceiiiiieeeiiiee e 13%
NOE SUIE ..ot 3%

Q13 Having heard some more information, let me
ask you again: Do you think Senator Richard
Burr should resign, or not?

Think Senator Burr should resign ................... 60%
Do not think Senator Burr should resign.......... 22%
NOLSUIE ... 18%

Q14 Some people, including conservative Fox News
host Tucker Carlson, have said Richard Burr's
decision to sell his stocks is illegal insider
trading and that he should resign immediately.
Burr says, in his defense, that he relied solely
on public media reports to guide his decision
making regarding the sale of stocks. Having
heard this, let me ask you again: Do you think
Senator Burr should resign, or not?

Think Senator Burr should resign ................... 61%
Do not think Senator Burr should resign......... 22%
NOE SUE ..t 17%

Q15 In the 2016 election for President, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Hillary
Clinton, someone else, or did you not vote in
the election?

Donald Trump ....oooveeiieeeeeeeeeeee e 47%
Hillary Clinton.........cccoviieiieiiceeee e 43%
Someone else / Did not vote..........cccevvvveeeeeens 10%
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Q16 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.

Q17 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3.

DemocCrat ..........coooiiiiiiiiiee e 40%
Republican...........ooooiiiii e 33%
Independent...........occeiiiiiiiiiiie e 27%

Q18 If you are white, press 1. If African-American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WHhItE oo 72%
African-American ..........ccccceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 21%
(@1 1= G 7%

Q19 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

1810 45...eoeeoveecveeeeeeeeeeee e 36%
A6 10 B5.....ooeeoeeeereeeee e 38%
Older than 65.........oooiiiiiiiee e 26%
Q20 Mode
Landling ......oeeieeiiei e 50%
TEXE e 50%
Q21 Media Market
Charlotte ........ceevvieiiieiecee e 27%
Greensboro.........ccovcveeviieiceeniece e 18%
Greenville.......ccooieiiiiie e 7%
ASNEVIlIE ... 8%
Raleigh......ccovveeiii e 31%
WilmMINGtoN ....cooeeiiiee e 5%
Other .. 4%
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2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Trump Approval
Approve| 47%  93% 3% 17%
Disapprove| 48% 4% 92% 66%
Not sure| 5% 3% 5% 17%
2016 Vote
Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...
Cooper Approval
Approve| 56%  33% 81% 53%
Disapprove| 26%  44% 8% 20%
Not sure| 18%  23% 1% 27%
2016 Vote
Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...
Tillis Approval
Approve| 26% 51% 3% 11%
Disapprove| 47% 19% 78% 50%
Not sure| 27%  31% 19% 39%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Tillis on Healthcare

Approval
Approve| 24%  44% 4% 12%
Disapprove| 48% 20% 78% 49%
Not sure| 28%  36% 18% 39%
2016 Vote
Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...
Burr Approval
Approve| 22%  38% 7% 11%
Disapprove| 54%  31% 80% 49%
Not sure| 24%  31% 12% 40%
2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Think Burr Should
Resign Yes / No

Think Senator Burr| 50% 30% 73% 45%
should resign
Do not think Senator| 24% 38% 11% 10%
Burr should resign
Not sure| 26% 32% 16% 46%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Think Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Under-Reacting

Think it's over-| 20% 30% 8% 20%
reacting

Think it's under-| 36% 1% 62% 45%
reacting

Think response has| 40%  55% 26% 28%
been about right

Not sure| 4% 3% 4% 7%

2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Trump's Handling of
Coronavirus Approval

Approve| 49% 93% 7% 24%

Disapprove| 45% 6% 86% 57%

Not sure| 6% 2% 7% 18%
2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Cooper's Handling of
Coronavirus Approval

Approve| 63%  51% 79% 49%
Disapprove| 19% 26% 10% 23%
Not sure| 19% 23% 11% 28%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Think Trump Has
Been Honest About
Coronavirus Threat
Yes / No

Think President| 46% 90% 4% 13%
Trump has been
honest about the
coronavirus threat

Do not think President| 50% 6% 92% 71%
Trump has been
honest about the

coronavirus threat

Not sure| 5% 3% 4% 17%

2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Tillis Doesn't Believe
Restaurant Should Be
Forced to Require
Employees Wash
Hands Level of

Concern
Very serious concerns| 76% 63% 89% 82%
Somewhat serious| 11% 16% 7% 10%
concerns
No real concerns| 8% 13% 3% 4%
Not sure| 5% 8% 1% 4%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Burr Sold Personal
Stocks After
Receiving Classified
Intelligence Briefings
Level of Concern

Very serious concerns| 69%  53% 85% 73%
Somewhat serious| 15%  23% 8% 12%
concerns
No real concerns| 13%  21% 5% 9%
Not sure| 3% 4% 1% 6%
2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Informed Think Burr
Should Resign Yes /

No
Think Senator Burr| 60% 38%  82% 69%
should resign
Do not think Senator| 22%  38% 7% 9%
Burr should resign
Not sure| 18%  24% 11% 22%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Second Informed
Think Burr Should
Resign Yes / No

Think Senator Burr| 61% 40% 83% 68%
should resign
Do not think Senator| 22% 39% 6% 9%
Burr should resign
Not sure| 17% 22% 12% 23%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Trump Approval

Approve| 47% 42% 51%
Disapprove| 48% 50% 46%
Not sure| 5% 7% 3%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Cooper Approval
Approve| 56% 58% 53%

Disapprove| 26% 21% 32%
Not sure| 18% 20% 15%

March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Bas-
e Wom...| Man
Tillis Approval
Approve| 26% 25% 28%
Disapprove| 47% 46% 48%
Not sure| 27% 29% 24%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...lMan
Tillis on Healthcare
Approval
Approve| 24% 21% 27%
Disapprove| 48% 47% 49%
Not sure| 28% 32% 24%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Burr Approval
Approve| 22% 20% 24%
Disapprove| 54% 53% 55%
Not sure| 24% 27% 20%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Think Burr Should
Resign Yes / No

Think Senator Burr| 50% 51% 49%
should resign

Do not think Senator| 24% 20% 28%
Burr should resign

Not sure| 26% 29% 23%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Think Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Under-Reacting

Think it's over-| 20% 18% 22%
reacting
Think it's under-| 36% 37% 35%
reacting

Think response has| 40% 41% 39%
been about right

Not sure| 4% 4% 4%

Gender

Bas-
e Wom...| Man

Trump's Handling of
Coronavirus Approval

Approve| 49% 46% 52%
Disapprove| 45% 47% 44%
Not sure| 6% 7% 4%

March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Cooper's Handling of
Coronavirus Approval

Approve| 63% 64% 61%
Disapprove| 19% 15% 23%
Not sure| 19% 21% 16%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...l Man

Think Trump Has
Been Honest About
Coronavirus Threat
Yes / No

Think President| 46% 43% 48%
Trump has been
honest about the
coronavirus threat

Do not think President| 50% 52% 47%
Trump has been
honest about the

coronavirus threat

Not sure| 5% 5% 4%

March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Tillis Doesn't Believe
Restaurant Should Be
Forced to Require
Employees Wash
Hands Level of
Concern

Very serious concerns| 76% 80% 71%

Somewhat serious| 11% 8% 15%
concerns
No real concerns| 8% 7% 9%

Not sure| 5% 4% 5%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Burr Sold Personal
Stocks After
Receiving Classified
Intelligence Briefings
Level of Concern

Very serious concerns| 69% 72% 66%

Somewhat serious| 15% 13% 17%
concerns

No real concerns| 13% 12% 14%

Not sure| 3% 3% 3%

March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Informed Think Burr
Should Resign Yes /
No

Think Senator Burr| 60% 62% 58%
should resign

Do not think Senator| 22% 19% 25%
Burr should resign

Not sure| 18% 19% 17%

Bas- Gender

e Wom...| Man

Second Informed
Think Burr Should
Resign Yes / No

Think Senator Burr| 61% 62% 60%
should resign

Do not think Senator| 22% 18% 25%
Burr should resign

Not sure| 17% 20% 15%

Party
Bas-
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Trump Approval
Approve| 47% 16% 87% 42%
Disapprove| 48% 7% 11% 51%
Not sure| 5% 7% 2% 7%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Bas-
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Cooper Approval
Approve| 56% 7% 33% 53%
Disapprove| 26% 12% 45% 25%
Not sure| 18% 1% 22% 23%
Bas- Party
e Democr... Republic...l Independe...
Tillis Approval
Approve| 26% 11% 50% 20%
Disapprove| 47% 66% 22% 50%
Not sure| 27% 23% 29% 30%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Tillis on Healthcare
Approval
Approve| 24% 12% 39% 23%
Disapprove| 48% 65% 24% 51%
Not sure| 28% 23% 37% 26%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Bas-
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Burr Approval
Approve| 22% 12% 37% 18%
Disapprove| 54% 68% 33% 59%
Not sure| 24% 19% 31% 23%
Bas- Party
e Democr... Republic...l Independe...
Think Burr Should
Resign Yes / No
Think Senator Burr| 50% 63% 31% 53%
should resign
Do not think Senator| 24% 15% 38% 18%
Burr should resign
Not sure| 26% 21% 30% 28%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
Think Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Under-Reacting
Think it's over-| 20% 10% 31% 19%
reacting
Think it's under-| 36% 51% 14% 42%
reacting
Think response has| 40% 34% 52% 35%
been about right
Not sure| 4% 5% 3% 4%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Bas-
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Trump's Handling of
Coronavirus Approval
Approve| 49% 21% 87% 45%
Disapprove| 45% 70% 11% 51%
Not sure| 6% 9% 2% 4%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
Cooper's Handling of
Coronavirus Approval
Approve| 63% 78% 50% 56%
Disapprove| 19% 11% 28% 20%
Not sure| 19% 12% 22% 24%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
Think Trump Has
Been Honest About
Coronavirus Threat
Yes / No
Think President| 46% 17% 87% 37%

Trump has been
honest about the
coronavirus threat

Do not think President| 50% 78% 10% 56%
Trump has been
honest about the
coronavirus threat

Not sure| 5% 5% 3% 8%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Bas-
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Tillis Doesn’t Believe
Restaurant Should Be
Forced to Require
Employees Wash
Hands Level of
Concern
Very serious concerns| 76% 84% 66% 77%
Somewhat serious| 11% 8% 16% 10%
concerns
No real concerns| 8% 6% 1% 7%
Not sure| 5% 2% 7% 6%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
Burr Sold Personal
Stocks After
Receiving Classified
Intelligence Briefings
Level of Concern
Very serious concerns| 69% 77% 52% 7%
Somewhat serious| 15% 12% 24% 11%
concerns
No real concerns| 13% 10% 20% 8%
Not sure| 3% 1% 4% 4%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Bas-
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Informed Think Burr
Should Resign Yes /
No
Think Senator Burr| 60% 74% 38% 66%
should resign
Do not think Senator| 22% 13% 38% 15%
Burr should resign
Not sure| 18% 14% 23% 19%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
Second Informed
Think Burr Should
Resign Yes / No
Think Senator Burr| 61% 75% 40% 66%
should resign
Do not think Senator| 22% 13% 37% 16%
Burr should resign
Not sure| 17% 13% 23% 18%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Trump Approval
Approve| 47% 62% 3% 21%
Disapprove| 48% 35% 83% 75%
Not sure[ 5% 3% 14% 4%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Cooper Approval
Approve| 56% 50% 76% 54%
Disapprove| 26% 31% 8% 25%
Not sure| 18% 18% 16% 21%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Tillis Approval
Approve| 26% 34% 6% 7%
Disapprove| 47% 41% 68% 52%
Not sure| 27% 26% 26% 41%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Tillis on Healthcare
Approval
Approve| 24% 29% 10% 15%
Disapprove| 48% 42% 68% 50%
Not sure| 28% 30% 22% 35%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-| Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Burr Approval
Approve| 22% 25% 14% 12%
Disapprove| 54% 52% 65% 44%
Not sure| 24% 23% 21% 44%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-| Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Think Burr Should
Resign Yes / No
Think Senator Burr| 50% 49% 58% 43%
should resign
Do not think Senator| 24% 26% 18% 13%
Burr should resign
Not sure| 26% 25% 24% 44%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Think Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Under-Reacting
Think it's over-| 20% 22% 12% 20%
reacting
Think it's under-| 36% 31% 50% 54%
reacting
Think response has| 40% 44% 33% 14%
been about right
Not sure| 4% 3% 6% 12%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Trump's Handling of
Coronavirus Approval
Approve| 49% 61% 14% 29%
Disapprove| 45% 35% 77% 61%
Notsure| 6% 4% 9% 10%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Cooper's Handling of
Coronavirus Approval
Approve| 63% 59% 81% 45%
Disapprove| 19% 20% 1% 25%
Not sure| 19% 21% 8% 30%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Think Trump Has
Been Honest About
Coronavirus Threat
Yes / No
Think President| 46% 59% 7% 23%

Trump has been
honest about the
coronavirus threat

Do not think President| 50% 37% 85% 73%
Trump has been
honest about the

coronavirus threat

Notsure| 5% 4% 8% 4%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Tillis Doesn't Believe
Restaurant Should Be
Forced to Require
Employees Wash
Hands Level of
Concern
Very serious concerns| 76% 74% 82% 79%
Somewhat serious| 11% 12% 8% 10%
concerns
Noreal concerns| 8% 8% 9% 5%
Not sure| 5% 6% 1% 7%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Burr Sold Personal
Stocks After
Receiving Classified
Intelligence Briefings
Level of Concern
Very serious concerns| 69% 69% 71% 69%
Somewhat serious| 15% 15% 13% 23%
concerns
No real concerns| 13% 13% 14% 1%
Notsure| 3% 3% 2% 7%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Informed Think Burr
Should Resign Yes /
No
Think Senator Burr| 60% 56% 69% 76%
should resign
Do not think Senator| 22% 25% 13% 10%
Burr should resign
Not sure| 18% 19% 18% 14%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Second Informed
Think Burr Should
Resign Yes / No
Think Senator Burr| 61% 57% 70% 76%
should resign
Do not think Senator| 22% 25% 12% 12%
Burr should resign
Not sure| 17% 18% 18% 12%
Age
Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045 (065 | than ...
Trump Approval

Approve| 47% 38% 49% 56%
Disapprove| 48% 52% 49% 40%
Not sure| 5% 10% 2% 4%

March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



JF Public Policy
Polling

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Cooper Approval
Approve| 56% 53% 58% 56%

Disapprove| 26% 20% 28% 32%

Not sure| 18% 27% 13% 1%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Tillis Approval

Approve| 26% 16% 28% 39%
Disapprove| 47% 44% 51% 45%
Not sure| 27% 40% 21% 16%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Tillis on Healthcare
Approval

Approve| 24% 16% 26% 32%
Disapprove| 48% 49% 50% 42%
Not sure| 28% 35% 24% 25%

March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Burr Approval

Approve| 22% 17% 22% 29%
Disapprove| 54% 51% 58% 52%
Not sure| 24% 32% 20% 19%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Think Burr Should
Resign Yes / No

Think Senator Burr| 50% 45% 58% 46%
should resign

Do not think Senator| 24% 18% 21% 36%
Burr should resign

Not sure| 26% 37% 22% 18%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Think Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Under-Reacting

Think it's over-| 20% 20% 22% 15%
reacting

Think it's under-| 36% 42% 35% 31%
reacting

Think response has| 40% 35% 38% 50%
been about right

Notsure| 4% 3% 6% 4%

March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Trump's Handling of
Coronavirus Approval

Approve| 49% 44% 49% 56%
Disapprove| 45% 50% 46% 38%
Not sure| 6% 6% 5% 6%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Cooper's Handling of
Coronavirus Approval

Approve| 63% 59% 62% 68%
Disapprove| 19% 18% 20% 19%
Not sure| 19% 24% 18% 13%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Think Trump Has
Been Honest About
Coronavirus Threat
Yes / No

Think President| 46% 37% 46% 56%
Trump has been
honest about the

coronavirus threat

Do not think President| 50% 56% 49% 41%
Trump has been
honest about the

coronavirus threat

Notsure| 5% 7% 4% 3%

March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Tillis Doesn't Believe
Restaurant Should Be
Forced to Require
Employees Wash
Hands Level of
Concern

Very serious concerns| 76% 81% 74% 72%

Somewhat serious| 11% 6% 15% 13%
concerns

Norealconcerns| 8% 8% 7% 10%

Notsure| 5% 5% 4% 5%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Burr Sold Personal
Stocks After
Receiving Classified
Intelligence Briefings
Level of Concern

Very serious concerns| 69% 76% 66% 65%

Somewhat serious| 15% 11% 16% 20%
concerns

No real concerns| 13% 11% 15% 12%

Notsure| 3% 2% 4% 3%

March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Informed Think Burr
Should Resign Yes /
No

Think Senator Burr| 60% 61% 63% 54%
should resign

Do not think Senator| 22% 18% 20% 30%
Burr should resign

Not sure| 18% 21% 18% 16%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Second Informed
Think Burr Should
Resign Yes / No

Think Senator Burr| 61% 62% 64% 54%
should resign

Do not think Senator| 22% 17% 20% 29%
Burr should resign

Not sure| 17% 20% 15% 16%

Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text

Trump Approval
Approve| 47% 56% 37%
Disapprove| 48% 40% 56%

Not sure| 5% 4% 6%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text

Cooper Approval
Approve| 56% 52% 60%

Disapprove| 26% 33% 20%

Not sure| 18% 15% 21%

Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text

Tillis Approval

Approve| 26% 36% 17%
Disapprove| 47% 45% 49%
Not sure| 27% 19% 34%

Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text

Tillis on Healthcare
Approval

Approve| 24% 34% 14%
Disapprove| 48% 42% 54%
Not sure| 28% 24% 32%

March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text

Burr Approval

Approve| 22% 32% 12%
Disapprove| 54% 51% 57%
Not sure| 24% 18% 30%

Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text

Think Burr Should
Resign Yes / No

Think Senator Burr| 50% 45% 55%
should resign

Do not think Senator| 24% 34% 13%
Burr should resign

Not sure| 26% 20% 32%

Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text

Think Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Under-Reacting
Think it's over-| 20% 17% 23%
reacting
Think it's under-| 36% 31% 42%
reacting

Think response has| 40% 49% 31%
been about right

Not sure| 4% 4% 5%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text
Trump's Handling of
Coronavirus Approval
Approve| 49% 59% 39%
Disapprove| 45% 37% 54%
Not sure| 6% 4% 7%
Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Cooper's Handling of
Coronavirus Approval
Approve| 63% 63% 63%
Disapprove| 19% 23% 15%
Not sure| 19% 15% 22%
Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Think Trump Has
Been Honest About
Coronavirus Threat
Yes / No
Think President| 46% 56% 35%
Trump has been
honest about the
coronavirus threat
Do not think President| 50% 40% 59%
Trump has been
honest about the
coronavirus threat
Not sure| 5% 4% 6%

March 22-23, 2019

survey of 896 North Carolina voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604 ChE
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text

Tillis Doesn't Believe
Restaurant Should Be
Forced to Require
Employees Wash
Hands Level of

Concern
Very serious concerns| 76% 73% 80%
Somewhat serious| 11% 13% 9%
concerns
No real concerns| 8% 1% 5%
Not sure| 5% 3% 7%

Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text

Burr Sold Personal
Stocks After
Receiving Classified
Intelligence Briefings
Level of Concern

Very serious concerns| 69% 62% 76%
Somewhat serious| 15% 21% 9%
concerns
No real concerns| 13% 16% 10%
Not sure| 3% 1% 4%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text

Informed Think Burr
Should Resign Yes /
No

Think Senator Burr| 60% 52% 68%
should resign

Do not think Senator| 22% 30% 13%
Burr should resign

Not sure| 18% 18% 18%

Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text

Second Informed
Think Burr Should
Resign Yes / No

Think Senator Burr| 61% 55% 67%
should resign

Do not think Senator| 22% 29% 14%
Burr should resign

Not sure| 17% 16% 19%

Bas- Media Market
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...| Ashevi...| Ralei...l Wilmingt...| Oth...
Trump Approval
Approve| 47% 55% 47% 55% 49% 35% 46% 62%
Disapprove| 48% 39% 47% 38% 47% 62% 45% 29%
Not sure| 5% 6% 6% 6% 4% 3% 8% 9%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Bas- Media Market
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...
Cooper Approval
Approve| 56% 46% 59% 40% 57% 64% 57% 69%
Disapprove| 26% 32% 26% 22% 16% 24% 35% 17%
Not sure| 18% 22% 15% 38% 27% 1% 8% 14%
Bas- Media Market
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...| Ashevi...| Ralei...l Wilmingt...| Oth...
Tillis Approval
Approve| 26% 28% 34% 22% 26% 18% 43% 27%
Disapprove| 47% 41% 50% 34% 47% 57% 30% 39%
Not sure| 27% 31% 16% 44% 27% 24% 26% 34%
Bas- Media Market
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...
Tillis on Healthcare
Approval
Approve| 24% 26% 31% 22% 14% 19% 37% 18%
Disapprove| 48% 40% 49% 40% 46% 58% 49% 36%
Not sure| 28% 34% 20% 38% 40% 23% 14% 46%

March 22-23, 2019

survey of 896 North Carolina voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Media Market

Eas- Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...
Burr Approval
Approve| 22% 22% 29% 25% 26% 16% 31% 17%
Disapprove| 54% 48% 57% 26% 53% 66% 50% 45%
Not sure| 24% 30% 14% 49% 21% 19% 19% 38%

Media Market
Bas-

e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...| Ashevi...| Ralei...l Wilmingt...| Oth...

Think Burr Should
Resign Yes / No

Think Senator Burr| 50% 46% 56% 25% 51% 57% 53% 42%
should resign

Do not think Senator| 24% 22% 28% 17% 19% 23% 31% 29%
Burr should resign

Not sure| 26% 32% 16% 59% 30% 20% 16% 29%

Media Market
Bas-

e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...

Think Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Under-Reacting

Think it's over-| 20% 22% 18% 10% 26% 20% 17% 18%
reacting
Think it's under-| 36% 29% 35% 37% 43% 42% 1% 31%
reacting
Think response has| 40% 46% 40% 53% 26% 34% 39% 51%
been about right
Not sure| 4% 3% 7% - 5% 4% 2% -
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Media Market
Bas-

e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...

Trump's Handling of
Coronavirus Approval

Approve| 49% 58% 50% 57% 49% 35% 56% 65%
Disapprove| 45% 37% 44% 34% 46% 58% 44% 29%
Not sure| 6% 5% 6% 9% 4% 6% - 6%
Media Market
Bas-

e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...| Ashevi...| Ralei...l Wilmingt...| Oth...

Cooper's Handling of
Coronavirus Approval

Approve| 63% 65% 60% 46% 60% 70% 58% 47%
Disapprove| 19% 19% 24% 19% 12% 19% 16% 8%
Not sure| 19% 17% 16% 34% 28% 11% 25% 45%

Bas- Media Market
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...

Think Trump Has
Been Honest About
Coronavirus Threat
Yes / No

Think President| 46% 54% 46% 53% 49% 31% 53% 68%
Trump has been
honest about the

coronavirus threat

Do not think President| 50% 41% 47% 37% 49% 64% 47% 32%
Trump has been
honest about the
coronavirus threat

Not sure| 5% 5% 7% 10% 2% 5% - -
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Media Market
Bas-

e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...

Tillis Doesn't Believe
Restaurant Should Be
Forced to Require
Employees Wash
Hands Level of

Concern
Very serious concerns| 76% 76% 71% 76% 78% 78% 71% 87%
Somewhat serious| 11% 1% 10% 17% 20% 10% 6% 7%

concerns
No real concerns| 8% 6% 14% 5% 1% 8% 21% -
Not sure| 5% 6% 6% 2% 1% 4% 2% 6%
Media Market
Bas-

e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...

Burr Sold Personal
Stocks After
Receiving Classified
Intelligence Briefings
Level of Concern

Very serious concerns| 69% 67% 66% 80% 67% 73% 68% 55%
Somewhat serious| 15% 18% 15% 10% 13% 15% 14% 21%
concerns
No real concerns| 13% 13% 17% 11% 14% 10% 15% 18%
Not sure| 3% 3% 1% - 7% 3% 2% 6%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Media Market
Bas-

e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...

Informed Think Burr
Should Resign Yes /

No
Think Senator Burr| 60% 57% 57% 62% 56% 67% 58% 45%
should resign
Do not think Senator| 22% 19% 28% 24% 18% 19% 28% 26%
Burr should resign
Not sure| 18% 24% 14% 15% 26% 14% 14% 29%

Media Market
Bas-

e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...| Ashevi...| Ralei...l Wilmingt...| Oth...

Second Informed
Think Burr Should
Resign Yes / No

Think Senator Burr| 61% 58% 57% 63% 57% 70% 57% 41%
should resign
Do not think Senator| 22% 21% 28% 24% 17% 18% 26% 25%
Burr should resign
Not sure| 17% 21% 15% 13% 26% 12% 16% 35%
March 22-23, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 896 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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